
Ausschiesset 2023 - Auswertung
10er - Scheibe 20 Schuss
Rang Name Vorname JG

1 Steinmann Martin 1976
2 Sieber Roland 1972
3 Moser Bettina 1994
4 Joss Simon 1991
5 Berger Anton 1947
6 Baud Benjamin 1986
7 Steiner Thomas 1966
8 Zingg Stephan 1970
9 Widmer Martin 1948

10 Wiedmer Hans 1950
11
12

100er - Scheibe - Differenzler 2 x 5 Schuss
Rang Name Vorname JG

1 Steiner Thomas 1966
2 Joss Simon 1991
3 Moser Bettina 1994
4 Sieber Roland 1972
5 Baud Benjamin 1986
6 Steinmann Martin 1976
7 Berger Anton 1947
8 Wiedmer Hans 1950
9 Zingg Stephan 1970

10 Widmer Martin 1948
11
12
13

473 465 8 98

430 392 38 96

465 456 9 97
401 410 9 93
423 393 30 95

458 456 2 96
424 421 3 99
451 447 4 92

185
177

465 465 0 95
468 470 2 98

Total 1

153

17
15
15
14
10
8
7
7
3
1

195
197

194
194
190
187
187

TSDiff.Total 2

Resultat Anz. 10er



100 - Scheibe - Black Jack 840 ? Schuss
Rang Name Vorname JG TS

1 Steinmann Martin 1976
2 Moser Bettina 1994
3 Baud Benjamin 1986 99
4 Sieber Roland 1972 98
5 Steiner Thomas 1966
6 Wiedmer Hans 1950
7 Widmer Martin 1948
8 Joss Simon 1991
9 Zingg Stephan 1970

10 Berger Anton 1947
11
12
13

843 3 9
854 14 10
869 29 10

827 -13 10
841 1 10
842 2 10

833 -7 11
830 -10 10
830 -10 10

838 -2 11
Resultat Diff. +/- Anzahl Schüsse


